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Jean Alderton alanalderton8@gmail.com DOB 7-2

4803 Havenwoods 281.440.8983 Ann 10-8

Houston 77066 Spouse Alan

Robert (Bob) Allcorn ballcorn@att.net DOB 7-20

8531 Sunset Loch Dr. 281.642.6371 Ann 6-22

Spring  77379 Spouse-Charlene

Charlene Allcorn callcorn@att.net DOB 8-13

8531 Sunset Loch Dr. 713.906.8775 Ann 6-22

Spring 77379 Spouse-Bob

Shirley Bailey Lsbaileyhou@aol.com DOB 4-2

17406 Aspen Oak Ct. 281.655.5566

Spring 77379 832.755.4900 cell

Jim Barnes youall@comcast.net DOB 11-13

17711 Oak Masters Ct. 281.251.2277 Ann 6-30

Spring 77379 Spouse-Shirley

Shirley Barnes smb0711@comcast.net DOB 7-11

17711 Oak Masters Ct. 281.251.2277 Ann 6-30

Spring 77379 Spouse-Jim

Jan Batchelor jannatrochta@yahoo.com DOB 1-24

8215 Cypresswood Dr. #2407 832.698.1685

Spring 77379

Richard Bear randrbear@comcast.net DOB 4-7

17434 Bonnie Sean Dr. 713.515.5607 cell Ann 12-26

Spring 77379 713.580.3395 work Spouse-Roxsann

Roxsann Bear roxsannbear@ymail.com DOB 1-20

17434 Bonnie Sean Dr. 281.370.1219 Ann 12-26

Spring 77379 281.684.4639 cell Spouse-Richard

Gene Birdwell gene@grbirdwell.com DOB 8-28

13111 Paradise Valley Dr. 281.444.0809 Ann 6-26

Houston  77069 713.875.9101 cell Spouse-Anne

Anne Birdwell ga.birdwell@gmail.com DOB 6-23

13111 Paradise Valley Dr. 281.444.0809 Ann 6-26
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Houston 77069 713.416.7102 cell Spouse-Gene

Elaine Bleakney ebleakney@comcast.net DOB 8-15

15007 Gladebrook Dr. 713.412,8789 cell

Houston  77068

Cuz Boswell boswellck@att.net DOB 4-6

17511 Cypress Hollow St. 713.705.7316 cell Ann 1-27

Cypress  77429 Spouse-Kay

Kay Boswell boswellck@att.net DOB 9-3

17511 Cypress Hollow St. 713.705.7316 cell Ann 1-27

Cypress  77429 Spouse-Cuz

Alden (Al) Bramlett avbramlett@aol.com DOB 8-4

20718 Louetta Oak Dr. 281.651.1725 Ann 1-25

Spring  77388 281.753.5288 cell Spouse-Mary Ann

Mary Ann Bramlett peke1031@aol.com DOB 10-31

20718 Louetta Oak Dr. 281.651.1725 Ann 1-25

Spring  77388 281.381.1931 cell Spouse-Al

Jerry Broadus broadjer@aol.com DOB 1-20

8230 Amurwood Dr. 281.507.1401

Tomball  77375

Jarold Buell jaroldb@gmail.com DOB 10-12

2215 Rainy River 832.212.5086 cell Ann 5-23

Houston 77088 Spouse-Deborah

Deborah Buell deborah.j.buell@gmail.com DOB 7-23

2215 Rain River 832.212.5087 cell Ann 5-23

Houston 77088 Spouse-Jarold

Neal Callaham ncallaham@earthlink.net DOB 3-25

13527 Charwell Crossing 281.583.8853 Ann 4-21

Houston  77069 281.731.2931 cell Spouse-Pat

Pat Callaham ncallaham@earthlink.net DOB 2-10

13527 Charwell Crossing 281.583.8853 Ann 4-21

Houston  77069 281.731.4352 cell Spouse-Neal

Ben G. Carter bencartercpl@gmail.com DOB 3-15

18215 Graymont Hills 713.553.5119 cell Ann 9-1

Spring  77379 Spouse-Emily
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Emily Carter emilytcarter@gmail.com DOB 5-22

18215 Graymont Hills 713.306.3422 cell Ann 9-1

Spring  77379 Spouse-Ben

Chuck Carter charcar77@gmail.com DOB 12-23

16142 Hexham Dr. 281.370.9495 Ann 8-15

Spring  77379 Spouse-Peggy

Peggy Carter peggycarter77@gmail.com DOB 9-20

16142 Hexham Dr. 281.370.9495 Ann 8-15

Spring  77379 Spouse-Chuck

Gary Cheatham gtcheatham@att.net DOB 6-14

15019 Olde Tavern Ct. 281.444.1300 Ann 8-29

Houston  77068 281.414.1560 cell Spouse-Beverley

Beverley Cheatham beverley_cheatham@att.net DOB 10-8

15019 Olde Tavern Ct. 281.444.1300 Ann 8-29

Houston  77068 Spouse-Gary

Gloria Coke gcoke@houstonarmature.com DOB 9-24

907 W. Bertrand St. 281.820.0103

Houston  77088 832.215.9386 cell

Tom Cross trcross11731@gmail.com DOB 8-21

104 Plum Tree Terrace #409 281.741.9913

Houston 77077 713.305.3434 cell

Tommy Cruse carolyn.cruse@sbcglobal.net DOB 3-1

13410 Hampton Bend Ln. 281.469.8681 Ann 7-28

Houston  77070 832.912.7873 work Spouse-Carolyn

Carolyn Cruse carolyn.cruse@sbcglobal.net DOB 6-5

13410 Hampton Bend Ln. 281.469.8681 Ann 7-28

Houston 77070 Spouse-Tommy

Roy Dale houdale1@aol.com DOB 6-10

3806 Glenheather Dr. 281.440.0950 Ann 12-25

Houston  77068 281.639.0431 cell Spouse-Mavis

Mavis Dale houdale2@aol.com DOB 8-8

3806 Glenheather Dr. 281.440.0950 Ann 12-25

Houston 77068 281.639.5395 cell Spouse-Roy

Robert (Bob) Deason robertdeason@sbcglobal.net DOB 9-6

17910 W. Strack Dr. 281.376.1128
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Spring  77379 713.301.0694 cell

Donna Dimarco donnad29@prodigy.net DOB 1-25

21418 Barcarole Dr. 281.528.0307

Spring 77388

Gladys Evans glevans2@comcast.net DOB 9-17

3207 Brownie Campbell Rd. 281.447.1857 Ann 9-25

Houston  77086 832.727.4170 cell Spouse-Larry

Robert (Bob) Fisher evergreen77@att.net DOB 2-4

23010 Rosewood Trail 281.919.5113 cell Ann 11-25

Tomball  77377 Spouse-Carole

Carole Fisher evergreen77@att.net DOB 12-4

23010 Rosewood Trail 281.357.0234 cell Ann 11-25

Tomball  77377 Spouse-Bob

Lynne Flynn fly6822@aol.com DOB 7-21

6822 Bullinger Dr. 832.681.0282  cell

Spring 77379

Charlotte Fowler cafowler72@gmail.com DOB 11-12

Solana Preserve 713.858.9040 cell Ann 8-15

14221 Vintage Preserve Pkwy. #4005 Spouse-Paul

Houston 77070

Bill Garrison w.garrison@att.net DOB 4-9

11818 Beverly Dr. 281.469.2776 Ann 6-26

Houston  77065 Spouse-Susan

Susan Garrison w.garrison@att.net DOB 7-9

11818 Beverely Dr. 281.469.2776 Ann 6-26

Houston  77065 281.658.2776 cell Spouse--Bill

Kenneth (Ken) Glass kglass1943@comcast.net DOB 1-4

9626 Dundalk St. 281.376.1021 Ann 12-18

Spring  77379 832.247.5679 cell Spouse-Judi

Judi Glass kglass1943@comcast.net DOB 1-27

9626 Dundalk St. 281.376.1021 Ann 12-18

Spring  77379 713.553.4421 cell Spouse-Ken

Freddie Green greens4jc13@sbcglobal.net DOB 2-21

23807 Farm Hill Rd. 281.350.8327 Ann 2-21

Spring  77373 281.660.8740 cell
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Charlie Griffin cmgnkg@aol.com DOB 2-10

6506 Craigway Road 281.376.7463 Ann 2-3

Spring 77389 Spouse-Nancy

Larry Guenther guentherle@sbcglobal.net DOB 1-15

9615 Dundalk St. 281.376.1835 Ann 7-4

Spring  77379 713.854.4084 cell Spouses-Karey

Karey Guenther guentherle@sbcglobal.net DOB 10-30

9615 Dundalk St. 281.376.1835 Ann 7-4

Spring  77379 713.471.3519 cell Spouse-Larry

Charles R.Hall crhall2@sbcglobal.net DOB 3-7

10715 Mahaffey Rd. 281.351.0570 Ann 8-31

Tomball  77375 832.656.8181 cell Spouse-Alrene

Alrene Hall DOB 1-12

10715 Mahaffey Rd. 281.351.0570 Ann 8-31

Tomball 77375 832.656.8118 cell Spouse-Charlie

Gary Hammer gjhammer@gmail.com DOB 7-21

14500 Cutten Rd.#14109 281.469.1096  cell Ann 1-3

Houston 77069 Spouse-Patti

Patti Hammer pattitaylor0@gmail.com DOB 10-17

4606 Cypress Creek Pkwy. Ste 400 281.684.3891 cell Ann 1-3

Houston  77069 Spouse-Gary

Rufus Haynes george-haynes@sbcglobal.net DOB 10-30

11706 Gardenglen Dr. 281.376.4791 Ann 2-18

Houston 77070 713.724.2601  cell spouse-Noella

Noella Haynes noellahaynes@sbcglobal.net DOB

11706 Gardenglen Dr. 281.376.4791 Ann 2-18

Houston 77070

Richard Hays rhays65@yahoo.com DOB 7-29

8103 Fernbrook Ln. 281.469.1906 Ann 9-10

Houston  77070 713.705.6472 cell Spouse-Liz

Liz Hays lizhays44@icloud.com DOB 7-31

8103 Fernbrook Ln. 281.469.1906 Ann 9-10

Houston  77070 713.816.7885 cell Spouse-Richard

William (Bill) Hazlett bhazl57@aol.com DOB 5-1
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107 Golden Shadow Cir. 281.363.1175 Ann 12-19

The Woodlands  77381 281.841.0088 cell Spouse-Lana

Lana Hazlett bhazl57@aol.com DOB 12-7

107 Golden Shadow Cir. 281.363.1175 Ann 12-19

The Woodlands  77381 281.381.1063 cell Spouse-Bill

Bill Henderson corhend@swbell.net DOB 7-3

16306 Southampton Dr. 832.768.0430 cell Ann 11-15

Spring  77379 Spouse-Corena

Corena Henderson corhend@swbell.net DOB 8-6

16306 Southampton Dr. 832.768.0431 cell Ann 11-15

Spring  77379 Spouse-Bill

Bob Hugghins rhugghins@sbcglobal.net DOB 1-16

6631 Cypress Point Dr. 281.444.9020 Ann 11-15

Houston  77069 832.259.9020 cell Spouse-Dorothy

Dorothy Hugghins rhugghins@sbcglobal.net DOB 3-16

6631 Cypress Point Dr. 281.444.9020 Ann 11-15

Houston  77069 832.257.4416 cell Spouse-Bob

Tom Hunter tmhunter@reagan.com DOB 1-3

12527 Beauline Abbey 281.251.0898 Ann 8-27

Tomball  77377 281.732.9000 cell Spouse-Maureen

Maureen Hunter mhunterwmu@gmail.com DOB 11-11

12527 Beauline abbey 281.251.0898 Ann 8-27

Tomball  77377 832.732.5213 cell Spouse-Tom

Helen Hunter 806.543.4100 cell DOB 1-21

12322 Metzler Hills Ln.

Tomball 77377

Ben Hurd benhurdlloyd@yahoo.com DOB 9-18

6419 Wimbledon Villas Dr. 281.370.1238 Ann 6-26

Spring  77379 832.498.2286 cell Spouse-Bettye

Bettye Hurd bethurd@sbcglobal.net DOB 5-16

6419 Wimbledon Villas Dr. 281.370.1238 Ann 6-26

Spring  77379 832.978.6520 cell Spouse-Ben

Frank Irby firby0604@att.net DOB 6-4

7222 Lyndhurst Village Ln. 512.757.1792 cell Ann 2-27

Spring  77379 Spouse-Jimi
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Jimi Irby firby0604@att.net DOB 11-16

7222 Lyndhurst Village Ln. 512.757.1792 cell Ann 2-27

Spring  77379 Spouse-Frank

Linda Jarnagin linda.buck.jarnagin@gmail.com DOB 12-19

8222 Forest Ridge Rd. 281.376.8828 Ann 12-3

Spring 77379

George Keys gkeys2@aol.com DOB 9-16

9 Champion Villa Dr. 281.444.4873 Ann 2-23

Houston 77069 281.770.0977 cell Spouse-Camille

Marilyn LeBeau marilynlebeau@gmail.com DOB 5-16

8223 Pheasant Glen Dr.  713.598.5713 cell

Spring  77379

Beverly Leeth btleeth@yahoo.com DOB 4-7

12102 Via Toscano Ct. 832.717.6350

Cypress  77429 713.503.0970 cell

Roger Manuel roger.manuel@sbcglobal.net DOB 2-4

4610 Shatner 281.440.3751 Ann 2-4

Houston 77066 713.594.1924 Spouse-Linda

Linda Manuel roger.manuel@sbcglobal.net DOB 3-16

4610 Shatner 281.440.3751 Ann 2-4

Houston 77066 713.594.0313 Spouse-Roger

Don Marvin don.marvin@gmail.com DOB 8-23

14221 Vintage Preserve Pkwy. #4019 713.201.1505 cell Ann 7-20

Houston 77070 Spouse-Rose Marie

Rose Marie Marvin rosemariemarvin@gmail.com DOB 7-30

14221 Vintage Preerve Pkwy. #4019 281.703.5610 cell Ann 7-20

Houston 77070 Spouse-Don

Roy May colroylmay@gmail.com DOB 8-12

8306 Forest Ridge 281.370.2236 Ann 12-20

Spring 77379 281.732.3293 cell Spouse-Rebecca

Rebecca May rebeccasmay@juno.com DOB 10-20

8306 Forest Ridge 281.370.2236 Ann 12-20

Spring 77379 281.732 8584 cell Spouse-Roy

Noemi McKellen DOB 1-1
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9307 Goldenwood Ln 281.444.9146

Houston 77086 713.417.7800 cell

Melvin (Skip) McMurry sandgmc@hotmail.com DOB 1-25

9634 Dundalk St. 281.773.9777 cell Ann 4-9

Spring  77379 Spouse-Gail

Gail McMurry sandgmc@hotmail.com DOB 2-23

9634 Dundalk St. 281.257.2037 cell Ann 4-9

Spring  77379 Spouse-Skip

Kay Miller kay.miller@att.net DOB 1-5

5702 Glen Allen Ln. 832.249.8995

Houston  77069

Pat Mitchell ausmit@sbcglobal.net DOB 5-1

207 Shannondale 281.353.0714

Spring  77388 713.303.0418 cell

Faburn Murray fmmurray@sbcglobal.net DOB 3-2

14107 Cleobrook Dr. 281.469.4163 Ann 1-21

Houston  77070 Spouse-Dalinda

Dalinda Murray dalinda.murray@sbcglobal.net DOB 9-23

14107 Cleobrook Dr. 281.469.4163 Ann 1-21

Houston  77070 281.467.4199 cell Spouse-Faburn

Bettye Pardue bppardue@sbcglobal.net DOB 5-5

4615 El Salvador Dr. 281.440.4154

Houston 77066 281.701.1642  cell

Linda Patrick lindakate28@yahoo.com DOB 1-28

8107 Marshall Falls 713.550.2827 cell Ann 1-22

Spring  77379 Spouse-Seth

David (Dave) Peckham dgpeckham@att.net DOB 5-22

16419 Rhinefield 281.257.1063 Ann 8-12

Tomball  77377 Spouse-Geri

Geri Peckham dgpeckham@att.net DOB 11-20

16429 Rhinefield 281.257.1063 Ann 8-12

Tomball  77377 Spouse-Dave

Dovie Powell 281.448.1763 DOB 2-25

8907  Pebble Mesa Cir. 281.687.4991 cell

Houston 77088
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Don Riley dandcriley@yahoo.com DOB 10-16

115 S. Curly Willow Cr. 281.467.1655 cell Ann 1-14

Tomball 77375

Howard Rimmer dnrimmer@gmail.com DOB 2-1

6618 Tournament Dr. 281.583.1745 Ann 6-30 

Houston  77069 281.210.4209 cell Spouse-Doris

Doris Rimmer dorisrimmer@reagan.com DOB 7-3

6618 Tournament Dr. 281.583.1745 Ann 6-30

Houston  77069 713.398.6851 cell Spouse-Howard

Charles (Rip) Rogers ripr@comcast.net DOB 8-10

17306 Oak Hollow Way 713.898.1026 cell Ann 11-2

Spring  77379 Spouse-Sally

Sally Rogers salgal3340@comcast.net DOB 6-6

17306 Oak Hollow Way 281.770.0377 cell Ann 11-2

Spring  77379 Spouse-Rip

Alice Rogers aiicek.rogers55@gmail.com DOB 1-16

14221 Vintage Preserve Pkwy #1010 281.703.6632 cell

Houston 77070

William (Bill) Rosson billrosson@gmail.com DOB 10-30

6616 Tournament 281.583.7116 Ann 9-19

Houston  77069 832.455.3548 cell Spouse-Alice

Frances Alice Rosson alicerosson923@gmail.com DOB 9-23

6616 Tournament 281.583.7116 Ann 9-19

Houston 77069 832.978.6181 cell Spouse-Bill

Byron Salsman byronsalsman@yahoo.com DOB 9-9

6815 Clee Ln. 832.945.4560 cell Ann 3-25

Spring  77379 Spouse-Pat

Pat Salsman tulsamtnester@yahoo.com DOB 10-22

6815 Clee Ln.  832.945.4561 cell Ann 3-25

Spring  77379 Spouse-Byron

Jack Savage jsavage4@att.net DOB 2-25

12502 Bent Pine Dr. 281.807.0855 Ann 6-28

Cypress  77429 713.248.2879 cell Spouse-Perky

Perky Savage prsavage@att.net DOB 3-16
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12502 Bent Pine Dr. 281.807.0855 Ann 6-28

Cypress  77429 281.384.5926 cell Spouse-Jack

Larry Sellers lsellers0715@gmail.com DOB 11-2

6822 Clee Ln. 281.379.1474 Ann 9-16

Spring  77379 Spouse-Carolyn

Carolyn Sellers lsellers0715@gmail.com DOB 7-15

6822 Clee Ln. 281.379.1474 Ann 9-16

Spring 77379 281.782.5638 cell Spouse-Larry

Roger Singleton michiganders1@msn.com DOB 5-14

4734 Casemont Dr. 832.319.4590 cell Ann 8-2

Spring 77388

Larry Snyder larrysnyder1228@gmail.com DOB 3-20

8219 Thetford Ln. 281.469.3673 Ann 6-12

Houston  77070 Spouse-Nodene

Nodene Snyder larrysnyder1228@gmail.com DOB 5-25

8219 Thetford Ln. 281.469.3673 Ann 6-12

Houston  77070 Spouse-Larry

Phyllis Thomas pt721@comcast.net DOB 7-21

13507 Charwell Crossing 281.583.1088 Ann 3-21

Houston  77069 832.693.4155 cell Spouse-Ronald

Ed Turkelson ed.turkelson@live.com DOB 7-10

8230 Redchurch 262.619.0332 Ann 8-22

Spring 77379 Spouse-Yvonne

Yvonne Turkelson 262.619.0332 DOB 5-3

8230 Redchurch Ann 8-22

Spring 77379 Spouse-Ed

C.H. (Van) Van Dyke van092185@aol.com DOB 9-28

11807 Chateau Tr. 281.798.5745 cell Ann 3-22

Tomball  77377 Spouse-Mary

Mary Van Dyke van092185@aol.com DOB 7-22

11807 Chateau Tr. 832.693.0890 cell Ann 3-22

Tomball  77377 Spouse-Van

Rady Villaflor csvillaflor@aol.com DOB 5-10

25235 Arcane Ct. 281.255.0376 Ann 11-23

Spring  77389 281.770.7876 cell Spouse-Connie

mailto:lsellers0715@gmail.com
mailto:lsellers0715@gmail.com
mailto:michiganders1@msn.com
mailto:larrysnyder1228@gmail.com
mailto:larrysnyder1228@gmail.com
mailto:pt721@comcast.net
mailto:ed.turkelson@live.com
mailto:van092185@aol.com
mailto:van092185@aol.com
mailto:csvillaflor@aol.com


Connie Villaflor csvillaflor@aol.com DOB 4-20

25235 Arcane Ct. 281.255.0376 Ann 11-23

Spring  77389 281.770.8701 cell Spouse-Rady

Ed Walker edwalker60@sbcglobal.net DOB 10-19

13926 E. Cypress Forest Dr. 281.890.2904 Ann 2-17 

Houston  77070 281.881.9645 cell Spouse-Becky

Harold Wallace hrwnfw@aol.com DOB 4-18

16135 Chasemore Dr. 281.376.1551 Ann 12-23

Spring  77379 713.594.8385 cell Spouse-Nelda

Nelda Wallace bimnel@aol.com DOB 8-23

16135 Chasemore Dr. 281.376.1551 Ann 12-23

Spring  77379 713.557.2060 cell Spouse-Harold

Carl Warwick carlwarwick@sbcglobal.net DOB 2-27

14102 Bonney Brier Dr. 281.444.6374 Ann 8-24

Houston  77069 713.870.2654 cell Spouse-Nancy

Nancy Warwick carlwarwick@sbcglobal.net DOB 6-14

14102 Bonney Brier Dr. 281.444.6374 Ann 8-24

Houston 77069 713.870.2659 cell Spouse-Carl

Fran Watson lwatson293@aol.com DOB 2-7

8818 Seber Dr. 281.351.5140 

Tomball 77375 713.956.6699 cell

Nick Wilks nwilks001@comcast.net DOB 9-13

6902 Ashmore Dr. 281.587.9233 Ann 1-16

Houston  77069 281.413.3905 cell Spouse-Betsy

Betsy Wilks betsywilks@comcast.net DOB 5-18

6902 Ashmore Dr. 281.732.9696 cell Ann 1-16

Houston  77069 DOB  5-18 Spouse-Nick

Al Williams al_pat_Willliams@att.net DOB 6-13

1707 Big Horn Dr. 281.444.4322 Ann 8-15

Houston  77090 713.503.7378 cell Spouse-Pat

Pat Williams pr.williams@yahoo.com DOB 8-2

1707 Big Horn Dr. 281.444.4322 Ann 8-15

Houston  77090 713.569.7121 cell Spouse-Al
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